

2016 **Corporate Sponsorships**

With the support of our annual corporate sponsors, NAIOP is able to continue offering the highest level professional development, educational programs and representation of the legislative interests of the commercial real estate industry in Central Ohio.

Platinum - \$8,000.00

Platinum Recognition at:

Central Ohio Educational Programs

The Awards Gala The Forecast Event The Golf Outing The Bus Tour

Large logo recognition as NAIOP sponsor

@ Business 1st Power Breakfast

Link and Logo on Central Ohio NAIOP Website

Attendance:

Awards Gala, Premier Table/8, front row

Forecast Event, Table/8 Golf Outing Foursome Golf Hole Sponsor **Bus Tour Booth**

(4) VIP invitations to Sponsor Event

Speaking/Hosting opportunity at a NAIOP program

Gold - \$6,000.00

Gold Recognition at:

Central Ohio Educational Programs

The Awards Gala The Forecast Event The Golf Outing

The Bus Tour

Small logo Recognition as NAIOP sponsor

@ Business 1st Power Breakfast

Link and Logo on Central Ohio NAIOP Website

Attendance:

Awards Gala, Premier Table/8 Forecast Event, Table/8 Golf Outing Foursome

(3) VIP invitations to Sponsor Event

Speaking/Hosting opportunity at a NAIOP program

Silver - \$4,000.00

Silver Recognition at: Attendance:

Central Ohio Educational Programs Awards Gala, Table/8

(2) VIP invitations to Sponsor Event The Awards Gala

Forecast table available for discounted purchase of \$660 (\$100 savings) The Forecast Event

The Golf Outing The Bus Tour

Recognition as NAIOP sponsor @ Business 1st Power Breakfast

Link and Logo on Central Ohio NAIOP Website Speaking opportunity at a NAIOP program, if available

Bronze - \$1,500.00

Bronze Recognition at:

Central Ohio Educational Programs

(1) VIP invitation to Sponsor Event

Link and Logo with on Central Ohio NAIOP Website

Recognition as NAIOP sponsor @ Business 1st Power Breakfast

Your consideration of becoming a NAIOP Central Ohio sponsor is greatly appreciated.

Please contact DebbieLee Dougherty at (614) 235-0311 or info@CentralOhioNAIOP.org